Out of Home Respite Services, Developmental

Disability

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Family

No

Intake Contact Email
ricky@greaterunityadultservices.com
Greater Unity Adult Services
http://www.greaterunityadultservices.com/
Main

(804) 622-6213

2410 Charles City Road
23231 VA
United States

Payment Method(s)
Private Pay
Medicaid
Languages Spoken
English


https://disabilitynavigator.org/program/51471/out-home-respite-services-developmental-disability
https://disabilitynavigator.org/program/51471/out-home-respite-services-developmental-disability
http://www.greaterunityadultservices.com/

Greater Unity Adult Services offers Respite Care services on a temporary basis.
Respite Care provides temporary, substitute care normally provided by the family or
other caregivers. This service is also provided on an emergency basis when
caregivers are unexpectedly hospitalized or otherwise unable to provide normal
care. Please call to schedule an assessment prior to admission.

Service Area(s)
Chesterfield County

’

Hanover County

’

Henrico County

’

Richmond City



